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Price
90.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.23% (-1.13)

US6174464486
MS

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

146,538 EUR
S&P 500

90.00 EUR (100)
90.60 EUR (100)
90.54 EUR
90.60 EUR
90.08 EUR
91.73 EUR
90.30655 EUR
821

74,141.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91be1acf0e40a011d762a6396ad9aaa224ed038c0194a0cd9c3293bf4da6672c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e69e9124e268b36c9&time=1724331363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de220255c4049e3d993a9e1376438360c32753509e0a7d11745e44f7370a9b2d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2770824fa952cf60f&time=1724331363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dec985694366ec277d7a9aedaea61c1ca3c5f9df3e4093454b55fea010cee6a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=421db16421696539e&time=1724331363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=548724ea308c9b55c58fe4ddfc25072c3f86b76a626c054d1a9dd6d5c2ce1b6a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91d5e26cc3263c825&time=1724331363&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c64bc421803b0fe30371a4bc436962938a91d1cf664e04407a125eab0669c6f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d771bdc259dad74c6&time=1724331363&tool=RSC

MORGAN STANLEY

Details

2024/08/21 10:31:47

Price
90.60 EUR

Difference O -1.23%(1.13)

General attributes

ISIN US6174464486
Symbol MS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 146,538 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 90.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 90.60 EUR (100)
Open 90.54 EUR
High 90.60 EUR
Low 90.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 91.73 EUR
VWAP 90.30655 EUR
Volume (pcs) 821
Trading volume 74,141.68
Number of trades 6
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.59% +16.33% +7.77%
Perf (abs.) +11.68 +12.88 +6.61
Beta 0.79 0.96 1.04
Volatility  28.05 26.12 29.07

ERSTE

Group

100.00

30.00
70.00

£0.00 H

MY | W

40.00 N ||1

30.00 ||1

o000 1
b

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:31
08/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  13:00
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 13:20
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/  08:05
08/21

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36

Price

91.31 EUR

90.41 EUR

90.60 EUR

90.31 EUR

42.20 CHF

98.01 EUR (2024/07/18
76.56 EUR (2024/01/19
98.01 EUR (2024/07/18
66.04 EUR (2023/10/30

90.52 EUR (76

92.28 EUR (87
89.90 EUR (109
82.67 EUR (153

—_ T = T T O — T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 3

0.04 11

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588971

MORGAN STANLEY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2019/
06/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

17:35

22:00

08:00

16:08

08:01

08:01

10:31

10:31

12:30

14:05

42.69 USD

100.78 USD

90.29 EUR

101.50 USD

90.48 EUR

90.28 EUR

90.60 EUR

90.77 EUR

90.14 EUR

90.67 EUR

0.00

342.92

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

50,180

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14479

MORGAN STANLEY

Company profile

Company Logo

Morgan Stanley

Contact Details
MORGAN STANLEY

1585 Broadway - 10036-8293 New York
Telefon: +1-212-761-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: mediainquiries@morganstanley.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Gorman
Erika James
Dennis Nally
Hironori
Kamezawa
Judith Miscik
Mary Schapiro
Masato Miyachi
Megan Butler
Perry Traquina
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Herz
Shelley
Leibowitz
Stephen Luczo
Thomas Glocer
Ted Pick

Carol Greene-

Vincent

Eric F.
Grossman

Mandell Crawley

Sharon Yeshaya

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediainquiries@morganstanley.com
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